11. Schwarzachtal Lauf - Gredingll. Schwarzachtal Lauf Greding

Ges. St-Nr
1 125
2 140
3 127
4 105
5 142
6 130
7 118
8 101
9 122
10 123
11 117
12 126
13 128
14 121
15 139
16 138
17 135
18 132
19 133
20 137
21 134
22 136

17.10.2009 20:12:14

Name, Vorname
Rupprecht, Jan
Ruppert, Christoph
Giel, Jan

Vormstein, Alexander
Peterschik, Pia
Schmidt, Chiara
Rabl, Moritz

Brunner, Nadine
Bergner, Celine
Schall, Christine
Ochsenkiihn, Dominik
HuRendorfer, Sophie
Lang, Stefan
Neugebauer, Manuel
Pechler, Jennifer
Wolf, Dominik
Schuster, Bjorn
Weimann, Nadine
Miuller, Jasmin

Alan, Mikail

Steingartner, Corinna

Ullrich, Fabian

Schilermeile

JG

1995
1994
1995
1996
1994
1996
1998

1998
1997
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
2001
1998
1994
1994
1995
1996
1999

1997

Verein

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TSG 08 Roth

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TSV Greding

TSG 08 Roth

Arriba Goppersdorf

D Jgd Jura-
Schwarzachtal

TSV Freystadt

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
D Jgd Jura-
Schwarzachtal

TSV Freystadt

TSV Greding

TSV Greding

TSV Heideck
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte
Lebenshilfe WUG
Tagesstatte

11. Schwarzachtal Lauf Greding

Zeit

00:05:54,4
00:06:08,2
00:06:09,8
00:06:30,6
00:06:34,0
00:06:48,6
00:06:51,5

00:07:01,0
00:07:24,2
00:07:25,6
00:07:46,7
00:08:12,3
00:08:15,4
00:09:20,9
00:09:37,5
00:09:43,9
00:10:13,0
00:10:29,3
00:10:30,4
00:10:32,8
00:10:57,6

00:12:32,9
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